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To study at UC IELTS (Academic) TOEFL (iBT)
PEARSONS

(Academic)

English for Academic 
Purposes (EAP) at CCEL

Undergraduate 
studies, Certificates, 
Graduate diplomas*

6.0 overall

(no section < 5.5)

80 overall with 19 in RD, 
WR, LS

Overall score of 50 
(no section < 42)

EAP 2 grade C+

Postgraduate 
studies*

6.5 overall

(no section < 6.0)

90 overall with 19 in RD, 
WR, LS

Overall score of 58 
(no section <50)

EAP 2 grade B+

UNIVERSITY OF CANTERBURY

INTAKE START MONTH: February 2025

INTAKE APPLICATION DEADLINE: Open till seats are full


There are two main entry requirements to get into UC:


     • English language entry requirement

     • Academic entry requirements which vary as per source country


See the list of courses available for the February 2025 intake

All of the courses below are accepting applications for February 2025 intake until seats are full.






Approved English language test scores for entry to UC

Course Course duration Course fee (NZD)

Bachelor of Arts



Bachelor of Arts (Honours)



Bachelor of Commerce



Bachelor of Commerce (Honours)



Bachelor of Communication



Bachelor of Criminal Justice



Bachelor of Data Science



Bachelor of Digital Screen (Honours)


Bachelor of Engineering (Honours)



Bachelor of Environmental Science (Honours)



Bachelor of Fine Arts



Bachelor of Forestry Science



Bachelor of Health Sciences



Bachelor of Laws


Bachelor of Music



Bachelor of Music (Honours)


Bachelor of Product Design

3 years


1 year


3 years


1 year


3 years


3 years


3 years


4 years


4 years


4 years


4 years


4 years


3 years


4 years


3 years


1 year


3 years

32,313 per year


36,800 per course


34,900 per year


36,400 per course


32,800 per year


36,470 per year


41,500 per year


44,570 per year


45,670 per year


41,500 per year


37,270 per year


41,500 per year


40,380 per year


37,120 per year


38,800 per year


42,200 per course


43,450 per year

Premium
Partner
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Course Course duration Course fee (NZD)

Bachelor of Psychological Science



Bachelor of Science



Bachelor of Science (Honours)



Bachelor of Social and Environmental Sustainability



Bachelor of Social Work (Honours)



Bachelor of Speech and Language Pathology (Honours)



Bachelor of Sport



Bachelor of Teaching and Learning (Ako)



Bachelor of Youth and Community Leadership



Graduate Diploma in Arts



Graduate Diploma in Commerce



Graduate Diploma in Criminal Justice



Graduate Diploma in Journalism



Graduate Diploma in Psychological Science



Graduate Diploma in Science



Graduate Diploma in Strategic Communication



Master of Aerospace Engineering



Master of Applied Data Science



Master of Applied Finance and Economics



Master of Applied Translation and Interpreting



Master of Architectural Engineering



Master of Artificial Intelligence



Master of Arts



Master of Audiology



Master of Business


Master of Business Administration



Master of Business Information Systems



Master of Civil Engineering



Master of Commerce



Master of Counselling



Master of Criminal Justice



Master of Disaster Risk and Resilience



Master of Education


Master of Engineering in Fire Engineering



Master of Engineering Management


Master of Engineering Studies

3 years


3 years


1 year


3 years


4 years


4 years


3 years


3 years


3 years


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


18 months


 1 year


 12 months


 12 months


 1 year


 1 year


 1 year


 2 years


17 months 


 16 months


 17 months


 1 year


 12 months


 2 years


 1 year


 1 year


 12 months


 16 months


 12 months


 1 year

39,770 per year


41,500 per year


43,800 per course


34,900 per year


33,560 per year


40,700 per year


37,390 per year


32,800 per year


34,160 per year


32,800 per course


34,900 per course


32,800 per course


32,800 per course


41,500 per course


41,500 per course


32,800 per course


74,850 per course


62,100 per course


54,600 per course


48,600 per course


49,900 per course


65,700 per course


55,200 per course


43,800 per year


54,600 per course


61,350 per course


54,600 per course


49,900 per course


54,600 per course


87,600 per year


55,200 per course


62,100 per course


36,800 per course


93,560 per course


54,600 per course


49,900 per course
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Course Course duration Course fee (NZD)

Master of Financial Engineering



Master of Fine Arts



Master of Fire Engineering Studies



Master of Forestry Science



Master of Geospatial Data Science



Master of Health Sciences



Master of Health Sciences Professional Practice



Master of Hoaka Pounamu | Maori Bilingual and Immersion 

Teaching and Learning



Master of Human Interface Technology



Master of International Relations and Diplomacy



Master of Laws in International Law and Politics



Master of Linguistics



Master of Maori and Indigenous Leadership



Master of Mathematical Sciences



Master of Music



Master of Policy and Governance



Master of Product Design



Master of Product Innovation



Master of Professional Accounting



Master of Science



Master of Social Work (Applied)



Master of Specialist Teaching



Master of Speech and Language Pathology



Master of Sport Science



Master of Strategic Communication



Master of Te Reo Maori



Master of Teaching English to Speakers of Other Languages



Master of Urban Resilience and Renewal



Master of Water Science and Management



Master of Writing



Postgraduate Certificate in Architectural Engineering



Postgraduate Certificate in Arts



Postgraduate Certificate in Business



Postgraduate Certificate in Civil Engineering



Postgraduate Certificate in Clinical Teaching



1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


2 years


18 months


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


12 months


18 months


1 year


1 year


18 months


18 months


21 months


1 year


2 years


12 months


2 years


18 months


1 year


2 years


1 year


1 year


1 year


12 months


6 months


6 months


6 months


6 months


2 year

62,100 per course


42,200 per course


49,900 per course


45,200 per course


65,700 per course


43,800 per year


65,700 per course


55,200 per course


49,900 per course


48,600 per course


36,400 per course


48,600 per course


48,600 per course


62,100 per course


42,200 per course


48,600 per course


63,000 per course


63,000 per course


72,800 per year


43,800 per course


32,400 per course


55,200 per course


41,400 per course


65,700 per course


48,600 per course


32,400 per course


48,600 per course


65,700 per course


65,700 per course


48,600 per course


24,950 per course


18,400 per course


18,200 per course


24,950 per course


16,200 per course
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Course Course duration Course fee (NZD)

Postgraduate Certificate in Digital Humanities



Postgraduate Certificate in Education



Postgraduate Certificate in Engineering



Postgraduate Certificate in Geospatial Data Science



Postgraduate Certificate in Health Sciences



Postgraduate Certificate in Information Systems and 
Technology



Postgraduate Certificate in Maori and Indigenous 

Leadership



Postgraduate Certificate in Palliative Care



Postgraduate Certificate in Product Design



Postgraduate Certificate in Product Innovation



Postgraduate Certificate in Science



Postgraduate Certificate in Sport Science



Postgraduate Certificate in Te Reo Maori



Postgraduate Certificate in Tertiary Teaching



Postgraduate Certificate in Translation and Interpreting



Postgraduate Diploma in Applied Data Science



Postgraduate Diploma in Art Curatorship



Postgraduate Diploma in Arts



Postgraduate Diploma in Business



Postgraduate Diploma in Business Administration



Postgraduate Diploma in Business Information Systems



Postgraduate Diploma in Child and Family Psychology



Postgraduate Diploma in Clinical Psychology



Postgraduate Diploma in Education



Postgraduate Diploma in Fine Arts



Postgraduate Diploma in Forestry



Postgraduate Diploma in Geospatial Data Science

6 months


1 year


6 months


6 months


6 months


6 months 


1 year


2 years


6 months


6 months


6 months


6 months


6 months


2 years


6 months


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


3 years


3 years 


1 year


1 year


1 year


1 year


16,200 per course



18,400 per course



24,950 per course



21,900 per course



21,900 per course



18,200 per course



16,200 per course



21,500 per course



21,000 per course



21,000 per course



21,900 per course



21,900 per course



16,200 per course



18,400 per year



16,200 per course



36,400 per course



32,400 per course



32,400 per course



36,400 per course



40,900 per course



36,400 per course



43,800 per year



42,200 per year



36,800 per course



42,200 per course



45,200 per course



43,800 per course



Scan to view these courses 
on our platform.


*The information provided is subject to change based on university directives and the latest updates. For any 
clarification or assistance, please reach out to idraccuracyfeedback@adventus.io. We guarantee that your queries 
will be addressed within 12 working hours (LK time)


VIEW ON OUR PLATFORM

https://app.adventus.io/institution/107#tab-courses
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